
June 23 2023 Bidders Conference Shared Attendee Contact Information

Attendees were given the opportunity to share their contact information.

I'm Sanjana Purker and I represent It's Electric, a curbside charging solution specifically designed
and built for dense cities. Please reach out if you want to partner on the RFP :) We just piloted in
NYC
https://www.fastcompany.com/90887761/these-sleek-electric-chargers-could-soon-be-all-over
-new-york-streets
sanjana@itselectric.us

Mandy Bishop, IKE Smart City mbishop@ikesmartcity.com - equipment partner needs

Michelle Exaros with Fulcrum Energy Solutions. We're a turnkey design-build energy solutions
contractor with a focus on EV charging. www.fulcrumenergy.com
michelle.exaros@fulcrumenergy.com

Yordan villalon
projectmanager@becma.org

Isaac Thompson
ithompson@turnongreen.com

Karim Benyahia
Ben , EVSE manufacturer
ben@powerpump.io
https://powerpump.io/

Joseph Desimone
joseph@joingreenspot.com

Mohammed Faiz
mohammed@voltrek.com

Michael McNally
Michael McNally Maverick EV Sevices

Brittany Roy
Brittany Roy - Guardian Energy Management Solutions - broy@guardian-energy.com

Shonte Davidson
shonte.davidson@impactenergy.energy
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Michael McNally
EVServicesCompany.com

John Garrett
JGarrett@Maverickcorporation.com

Tracy Piedmont
tracy@bluavo.group

John Sigona
John.sigona@fulcrumenergy.com

Christine Nichols
Christine Nichols, Aetna Corp., cnichols@aetnacorp.com

Aditi Desai
Aditi@voltpost.com

Henry Lawson Greenidge
Henry@ourmobilefuture.com

Michael McNally
mmcnally@maverickcorporation.com
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